
43

8C

PLACE STATE

1 JINBAO LI SAN DIEGO CA

2 BEN NGUYEN WEST HILLS CA

3 CHRIS KAY EL SEGUNDO CA

4 EDWARD DIXON DETRIOT MI

906,000

162,000

141,000

81,000

ENTRIES

FLIGHT

TIME/ LEVEL

PRIZE POOL: $12,470

$350 ACTION-8
BUY-IN $290

ENTRY FEE $40

FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY CHIP COUNT

SERVICE CHARGE $20


